
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au19

• Extremely easy to use and configurable for any 
requirement, they make the efficient cleaning of 
small and medium size areas a real pleasure! 
The diversity of options and the typical Columbus 
features make professional cleaning more 
effective – productivity which pays dividends.

• NEW 24 Volt compact scrubber dryer available for 
the aged care facility, small grocery store where 
nothing will stop the scrubbing action.

• Innovative lateral bumper rollers on squeegee 
protect the machine and other objects.

• Has easy maintenance access to battery and  
other components.

• Hygienic according to HACCP standards, the 
scrubber dryer features a removable recovery tank 
with an easy to replace cover gasket for thorough 
cleaning and disinfection. The excess water can be 
drained completely.

• Easy to read fresh water level indicator integrated 
into the drain hose.

202312

202762

202763

203043

203044

203045

203046

144408

43cm Battery 
Auto Scrubber
190536 - Columbus RA 43 B 20

Technical Data

Battery
WALK BEHIND

Run Time:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels:

Up to 2.5 Hours

43 cm

Up to 1720 m² per hour

20 L

180 rpm

56 Kg

63 dB

Gel Battery 12V 76AH

Set Squeegee Blades 

Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant

Scrub Brush - Standard

Scrub Brush - Soft

Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive

Pad Holder

Puregiene 43 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*

Parts and Accessories

* Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139


