

43cm Battery Auto Scrubber

190536 - Columbus RA 43 B 20

- Extremely easy to use and configurable for any requirement, they make the efficient cleaning of small and medium size areas a real pleasure!
 The diversity of options and the typical Columbus features make professional cleaning more effective – productivity which pays dividends.
- NEW 24 Volt compact scrubber dryer available for the aged care facility, small grocery store where nothing will stop the scrubbing action.
- Innovative lateral bumper rollers on squeegee protect the machine and other objects.
- Has easy maintenance access to battery and other components.
- Hygienic according to HACCP standards, the scrubber dryer features a removable recovery tank with an easy to replace cover gasket for thorough cleaning and disinfection. The excess water can be drained completely.
- Easy to read fresh water level indicator integrated into the drain hose.



Technical Data

Run Time:	Up to 2.5 Hours
Cleaning Width:	43 cm
Coverage Performance:	Up to 1720 m² per hour
Tank Capacity:	20 L
Brush Speed:	180 rpm
Weight:	56 Kg
Decibels:	63 dB

Parts and Accessories

202312	Gel Battery 12V 76AH	
202762	Set Squeegee Blades	
202763	Set Squeegee Blades Oil Resistant	
203043	Scrub Brush - Standard	
203044	Scrub Brush - Soft	
203045	Scrub Brush - Extra Abrasive	
203046	Pad Holder	
144408	Puregiene 43 cm Red Buffing Pad (ctn of 5)*	

^{*} Find pads to suit on pages 135 - 139